
Plan Holders List for:

Bid Submittal Date Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Time: 12:00 p.m. Project Manager:       Brian Adams

Email: briana@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1350

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date of Request
Consultants

1 BXWA 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 5/25/2023

2 Tiger Construction 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson, WA 98247 Derek LoPresti
360-966-7252, 
360-820-4449

bids@tigerconstruction.us, 
derekl@tigersconstruction.us 5/25/2023

3
Western Construction 
Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 5/25/2023

4
Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce 83 Columbia St., Ste. 200 Seattle, WA 98104 Chrisy Couts 206-622-8272 plans@djc.com 5/25/2023

5 Interwest Construction Inc. 609 N Hill Blvd Burlington, WA 98233 Dana Orbe 360-661-7159 bids@interwest.biz 6/7/2023

6 Diverse Earthworks 10405 Sandy Beach Dr
Lake Stevens, WA 
98258 Jerry Jensen 425-508-0126 jerry@diverseearthworks.com 6/7/2023

7 Trico Companies 15066 Josh Wilson Rd Burlington, WA 98233
Reilly Russell, 
Kaalen Blanton

360-855-8674, 
360-630-8360

reillyrussell@tricocompanies.com, 
kaalenblanton@tricocompanies.com, bids 
@tricocompanies.com 6/7/2023

8 SRV Construction 9884 Padilla Heights Rd Anacortes, WA 98221 John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 6/7/2023

9 Excavation West 8465 Harrison Rd
Sedro Woolley, WA 
98284 Nick Wylie 360-814-3431 Nick@Excavationwest.com 6/8/2023

10 A1 Landscaping 2300 38th St. Bellingham, WA 98229 360-676-0650 a1landscapedesign.com 6/15/2023

11 Colacurcio Brothers 3287 H Street Rd Blaine, WA 98230 Daniel Colacurcio 360-332-4044 bidding@colacurciobrothers.com 6/15/2023
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Skagit Fields Project 
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